Prelim 2

Team/Club

EC Cherubs

EC Individual

ECCTG Pearls
Nantwich Seniors 1
EC Individual
Tushingham & District
Bradley Dale 2
Maelor Seniors
South Cheshire 1
Bradley Dale 1

South Cheshire 1
Bradley Dale 1
Bradley Dale Ind
Delamere Forest
Tushingham & District
Bradley Dale 3
Bradley Dale 3
ECCTG Diamonds
South Cheshire 2

EC Rock N Rollers
Flint and Denbigh

EC Foxtrotters
ECCTG Diamonds
ECCTG Pearls
Weaver Equestrian Ind
EC Individual
Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Rock N Rollers
Nantwich Seniors 2
Bradley Dale ind
South Cheshire 2

Overall Senior Individual Results - scores calculated using Appendix 11A

Rider

Kara Maloney
Annette Jones
Rachel Large
Shona Rooney
Kara Maloney
Cassie Powell
Becky Hooley
Rachel Holland
Lydia Brenton

Jo McDermott
Kelly Short
Jenny Williams
Louise Ellis
Alison Arden
Nikee Hudson
Catherine Wooldridge
Nicola Watson
Emmela Davidson
Nicola Beckett
Sandy Toogood
Holly Wales
Jacqui Bradburn
Emma Dale
Juliet Foden
Anne Dawson
Charlotte Anstey
Robyn Macaskill
Jaana Maijanen
Kate Boundy
Michelle Davidson
Rowena Butler

Horse

Ellie

Maybee Millie

Poppy

Taupo Tui

Hugo

Granham Gordon Champ
Primitive Bazaar
Kingsmill

Awmor Crackerjack
Elegant Charm
Finlows Balotelli

Dun Deal

Shipcote Whatever
India

Phoenix

Sonara

Bella Donna B
Amandas

Zapus

Wonderful Wilfred
Coblet

Mr Darcy
Butterlands Bazaar
Killiwick Molly Bloom
Midnight Blits
Blancanaid Nobleman
Daisy Duke

Biscuit

Culmore Pride
Boulderwalls Skyes The Limit
Dunloughan Surf

Score
76.42%
75.73%
73.83%
73.14%
72.24%
71.38%
70.73%
70.69%
70.52%
70.38%
70.04%
70.00%
69.86%
69.69%
69.69%
69.52%
69.48%
69.48%
69.18%
69.00%
68.49%
67.97%
67.97%
67.41%
66.93%
66.90%
66.72%
65.86%
65.73%
65.52%
64.83%

Place
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Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Waltzers

Maelor Seniors
Delamere Forest
Bradley Dale 2

EC Cherubs

EC Hip-hoppers
ECCTG Rubies
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 1
Nantwich Seniors 1
S Cheshire Ind

EC Waltzers

Flint and Denbigh

S Cheshire Ind

EC Hip-hoppers

F&D Ind

Weaver Equestrian 1
EC Foxtrotters

Jessie Meade

Kate Thomas
Rosemary Mcllwrath
Brent Sansom
Tammy Hill

Naomi Adey-Jones
Charlotte Brooke-Rankin
Lucy Filby

Hayley Mayer

Sam Hooper

Lisa Cadman

Elaine Smith

Hannah Cliffe

Eva Walters

Victoria Murfin
Janice Edwards

Lisa Wales

Jenny Enmarch

Suzy Lloyd

Spotty Ladd
Hijack

Amator

Keela

Tilly

Lochanbeag Jack
Woodfield Jazz
The Arch Rival
Shannondale Rua
Blonde

Pentaran Easter Gold
Bryhalls Mylie
Ballinchalla Rebel
Queen Josephine
Black Adder
Ballinvella Joe
Honeyhill Biscuit
Venus
Casanova's Story

64.52%
64.35%
64.18%
63.97%
63.79%
63.79%
63.49%
63.45%
63.10%
62.62%
62.24%
62.11%
61.38%
60.00%
60.00%
59.31%
58.45%
58.28%
57.07%

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



Novice 27

Team/club
Delamere Forest
Tushingham & District
ECCTG Pearls
Nantwich Seniors 1
Tush Ind

EC Hip-hoppers

EC Cherubs

ECCTG Rubies
Nantwich Seniors 1
Tush Ind

S&D Ind

Bradley Dale Ind
ECCTG Rubies
Tushingham & District
EC Foxtrotters
ECCTG Diamonds
South Cheshire 2
Bradley Dale 1
Dolfor

Flint and Denbigh
Maelor Seniors

EC Rock N Rollers
Bradley Dale 3
Bradley Dale 2

EC Cherubs

ECCTG Pearls
ECCTG Diamonds
EC Foxtrotters

EC Waltzers

Flint and Denbigh

Overall Senior Individual Results - scores calculated using Appendix 11A

Rider

Elaine Reading
Emma Rarity
Sarah Spearing
Ellie Foster
Emma Rarity
Kara Maloney
Annette Jones
Ashley Daniel
Corrie McLellan
Cassie Powell
Andy Parish

Jo McDermott
Helen Walker
Val Craven
Karen Thackray
Abigail Unwin
Diane Hargrove
Jane Boothroyd
Camilla Ibson
Angela Howes
Amanda Price
Meriel Millot
Louise Ellis
Michelle Davidson
Janet Freeman
Lucy Brydon
Victoria Wilson
Susan Williams
Charlotte Anstey
Jo Ellis

Horse

Dante IlI

Zummertime
Timberwolf Il
Embarrs Quest
Finlows Rendezvous
Hugo

Maybee Millie

Abba

Embla Blissful
Granham Gordon Champ
Landmark Shady Lady
Elegant Charm
Frontier

Genies Lamp
Penffridd Hooch
Lunar Vision

Little Frog

Private Dancer
Deegravin

Chess

Spirals Second Chance
Curio

Shipcote Whatever
Boulderwalls Skyes The Limit
Ginger

Theodore's Love
Armani

Tara Shadylady
Blancanaid Nobleman
Colourthyme Rockstar

Score
82.84%
78.73%
77.31%
76.95%
76.79%
76.43%
76.06%
75.36%
75.00%
74.81%
74.45%
74.29%
74.09%
73.75%
73.73%
73.57%
73.56%
73.38%
73.21%
72.86%
72.86%
72.32%
71.95%
71.61%
70.89%
70.89%
70.88%
70.71%
70.54%
70.34%

Place
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Bradley Dale 1

S Cheshire Ind
Maelor Seniors
Weaver Equestrian 2
Maelor Ind

EC Waltzers

EC Hip-hoppers
Bradley Dale 2

EC Individual

South Cheshire 1
Bradley Dale Ind

EC Individual
Nantwich Seniors 2
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 1
Weaver Equestrian 1
Weaver Equestrian 2
Bradley Dale 3

EC Rock N Rollers
South Cheshire 1

Clare Bosley
Lydia Brenton
Annabel Mason

Catherine Bennett

Amanda Price
Jane Yorke
Sophie Toogood
Jo Wagstaff
Kara Maloney
Caroline Jones
Nicola Watson
Sandy Toogood
Lisa Cadman
Shona Rooney
Vicky Ratheram
Stella Seed
Jane Egerton
Laura Davies
Sharon Ratcliffe
Christine Hill

Tremeer

Awmor Crackerjack
Creevagh Charm
Simply Blitz

Luckiest Clover
Fergies Lady

Darco's Wisecracker
Birchcol Glamour Girl
Ellie

Ghareeb Belle

Bella Donna B
Wonderful Wilfred
Nerquis Mastermind
Tobago Bay

Miv Two

The Boss

Milgard

Bologna

Colman's Lad
Mooseman

70.18%
70.16%
70.16%
70.00%
69.98%
69.45%
69.27%
68.56%
68.39%
67.14%
66.95%
66.61%
66.61%
66.59%
66.23%
65.89%
64.98%
63.39%
63.20%
61.59%

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



Senior Teams

Tushingham & District
Nantwich Seniors 1
ECCTG Pearls

EC Cherubs

Bradley Dale 1
Delamere Forest
ECCTG Diamonds
ECCTG Rubies
Maelor Seniors
Bradley Dale 3
Bradley Dale 2
South Cheshire 1
South Cheshire 2

EC Rock N Rollers
Flint and Denbigh

EC Foxtrotters

EC Hip-hoppers
Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Waltzers
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 1

P21
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14
N/A
18

10
11
12
13
19
16
17
15
20

P22

1
16

13

11

14

12

10

18
21
19

17
15
20

N271 N27 2 Total
2 4 7
4 3 10
3 12 12
5 11 17
9 15 18
1 N/A 19
11 5 22

6 2 22
13 8 23
10 20 24
16 10 26
21 17 26

8 N/A 28
20 9 29
12 7 31

7 13 33
15 1 35
19 16 40
14 14 45
17 18 47
18 19 57

Place

O 00 N O U1 B WIN -

NN R R P RRRRRBPRR
O W0 ~NOULDESE WNRO




Prelim 2

Novice 27

Junior Results

Team name
Maelor
Maelor
Nantwich
Nantwich
Weaver
Weaver

Maelor
Maelor
Nantwich
Nantwich
Weaver
Weaver

Rider

Grace Jackson
Jessica Horne
Elizabeth Parton
Laura Hale
Imogen Ward
Holly Davis

Isabella Jackson
Bethany Horne
Sophie Holdcroft
Isabelle Maughan
Charlotte Robinson
Hannah Wilkes

Horse % Coll
Primitive Fox Il 68.97% 70
Liberty Rock 68.28% 69
Finn 66.38% 67
Lackagh Pride 63.97% 67
Sky 59.66% 60
Radfords Lady Fennela 57.07% 58
Talos 69.11% 55
Ringwood Ranger 67.50% 54
Ballyrashane 66.43% 52
Cracking Opposition 62.68% 49
Tom 58.57% 46
Modula 53.21% 45
Team Score Place
Maelor 4 1
Nantwich 10 2
Weaver 16 3

Place

A Uk, WN -

A ks, WN -



Prelim 2

Team name

EC Cherubs

EC Individual

ECCTG Pearls
Nantwich Seniors 1
Bradley Dale 2
Bradley Dale 1

South Cheshire 1
Bradley Dale Ind
Delamere Forest
Tushingham & District
Bradley Dale 3

South Cheshire 2

EC Rock N Rollers
Flint and Denbigh

EC Foxtrotters
ECCTG Diamonds
Weaver Equestrian Ind
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Waltzers

Maelor Seniors

EC Hip-hoppers
Weaver Equestrian 1
S Cheshire Ind
Dolfor

ECCTG Rubies

S&D Ind

Arena l

Rider

Kara Maloney
Annette Jones
Rachel Large

Shona Rooney
Becky Hooley

Jo McDermott

Kelly Short

Louise Ellis

Alison Arden

Nikee Hudson
Catherine Wooldridge
Nicola Beckett
Sandy Toogood
Holly Wales

Jacqui Bradburn
Emma Dale

Anne Dawson

Kate Boundy

Jessie Meade

Kate Thomas
Rosemary Mcllwrath
Charlotte Brooke-Rankin
Sam Hooper

Elaine Smith

Caitlin Mockler
Sarah Major
Victoria Grocutt

Horse

Ellie

Maybee Millie
Poppy

Taupo Tui
Primitive Bazaar
Elegant Charm
Finlows Balotelli
Shipcote Whatever
India

Phoenix

Sonara

Zapus

Wonderful Wilfred
Coblet

Mr Darcy
Butterlands Bazaar
Midnight Blits
Culmore Pride
Spotty Ladd

Hijack

Amator
Woodfield Jazz
Blonde

Bryhalls Mylie

%
74.83%
74.14%
72.24%
71.55%
69.14%
68.79%
68.45%
68.28%
68.10%
68.10%
67.93%
67.59%
67.41%
66.90%
66.38%
66.38%
65.34%
64.14%
62.93%
62.76%
62.59%
61.90%
61.03%
60.52%

Progressive Controband w/d

Conhrenny PC

Bombay Sweet Pearl

w/d
w/d

Coll

75
76
72
75
71
73
69
71
68
67
67
66
69
70
67
66
68
63
64
64
62
62
63
62

Team

Place score

N/A

N/A
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Prelim 2

Team name
EC Individual

Tushingham & District

Maelor Seniors
South Cheshire 1
Bradley Dale 1
Bradley Dale 3
ECCTG Diamonds
ECCTG Pearls

EC Individual

Weaver Equestrian 2

EC Rock N Rollers
Bradley Dale ind
South Cheshire 2
Delamere Forest
Bradley Dale 2

EC Cherubs

ECCTG Rubies
Nantwich Seniors 2
Nantwich Seniors 1
EC Waltzers

Flint and Denbigh
S Cheshire Ind

EC Hip-hoppers
F&D Ind

Weaver Equestrian 1

EC Foxtrotters
Dolfor

Arena 2

Rider

Kara Maloney
Cassie Powell
Rachel Holland
Lydia Brenton
Jenny Williams
Nicola Watson
Emmela Davidson
Juliet Foden
Charlotte Anstey
Robyn Macaskill
Jaana Maijanen
Michelle Davidson
Rowena Butler
Brent Sansom
Tammy Hill
Naomi Adey-Jones
Lucy Filby

Hayley Mayer
Lisa Cadman
Hannah Cliffe

Eva Walters
Victoria Murfin
Janice Edwards
Lisa Wales

Jenny Enmarch
Suzy Lloyd

Lucy Ackerman

Horse

Hugo

Granham Gordon Champ
Kingsmill

Awmor Crackerjack
Dun Deal

Bella Donna B
Amandas

Killiwick Molly Bloom
Blancanaid Nobleman
Daisy Duke

Biscuit

Boulderwalls Skyes The Limit
Dunloughan Surf
Keela

Tilly

Lochanbeag Jack

The Arch Rival
Shannondale Rua
Pentaran Easter Gold
Ballinchalla Rebel
Queen Josephine
Black Adder
Ballinvella Joe
Honeyhill Biscuit
Venus

Casanova's Story

Pats Lad

%
72.24%
71.38%
70.69%
70.52%
70.00%
69.48%
69.48%
67.41%
66.90%
66.72%
65.86%
65.52%
64.83%
63.97%
63.79%
63.79%
63.45%
63.10%
62.24%
61.38%
60.00%
60.00%
59.31%
58.45%
58.28%
57.07%

w/d

Coll

74
74
71
71
69
71
69
69
67
65
66
66
64
64
64
62
64
64
60
63
61
60
62
62
58
58

Rank

Team
score
1 N/A

O 00 NO UL B WN

N/A
10
11
12 N/A
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 N/A
23
24 N/A
25
26
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Novice 27

Team/Club
Delamere Forest
Tushingham & District
ECCTG Pearls
Nantwich Seniors 1
EC Cherubs

Tush Ind

S&D Ind

ECCTG Rubies

EC Foxtrotters

South Cheshire 2
Bradley Dale 1
Bradley Dale 3
ECCTG Diamonds
Flint and Denbigh

S Cheshire Ind
Maelor Seniors
Maelor Ind

EC Waltzers

EC Hip-hoppers
Bradley Dale 2
Bradley Dale Ind
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 1
Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Rock N Rollers
South Cheshire 1
Dolfor

Arena l

Rider

Elaine Reading
Emma Rarity
Sarah Spearing
Ellie Foster
Annette Jones
Cassie Powell
Andy Parish
Helen Walker
Karen Thackray
Diane Hargrove
Jane Boothroyd
Louise Ellis
Victoria Wilson
Jo Ellis

Lydia Brenton
Annabel Mason
Amanda Price
Jane Yorke
Sophie Toogood
Jo Wagstaff
Nicola Watson
Shona Rooney
Vicky Ratheram
Jane Egerton
Sharon Ratcliffe
Christine Hill
Robbie Alman-Wilson

Horse

Dante lll
Zummertime
Timberwolf 11|
Embarrs Quest
Maybee Millie

Granham Gordon Champ

Landmark Shady Lady
Frontier

Penffridd Hooch
Little Frog

Private Dancer
Shipcote Whatever
Armani

Colourthyme Rockstar
Awmor Crackerjack
Creevagh Charm
Luckiest Clover
Fergies Lady

Darco's Wisecracker
Birchcol Glamour Girl
Bella Donna B
Tobago Bay

Miv Two

Milgard

Colman's Lad
Mooseman
Commanche Storm

%
76.25%
72.14%
70.71%
70.36%
69.46%
68.21%
67.86%
67.50%
67.14%
66.96%
66.79%
65.36%
64.29%
63.75%
63.57%
63.57%
63.39%
62.86%
62.68%
61.96%
60.36%
60.00%
59.64%
58.39%
56.61%
55.00%

w/d

Coll
66
60
59
58
57
57
56
53
53
55
53
54
50
53
52
51
52
50
51
50
47
46
48
46
44
42

Place Score
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N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Novice 27

Team/Club

Tush Ind

EC Hip-hoppers
ECCTG Rubies
Nantwich Seniors 1
Bradley Dale Ind
Tushingham & District
ECCTG Diamonds
Dolfor

Flint and Denbigh
Maelor Seniors

EC Rock N Rollers
Bradley Dale 2

EC Cherubs

ECCTG Pearls

EC Foxtrotters

EC Waltzers

Bradley Dale 1
Weaver Equestrian 2
EC Individual

South Cheshire 1

EC Individual
Nantwich Seniors 2
Weaver Equestrian 1
Bradley Dale 3
Delamere Forest
Bradley Dale Ind
S&D Ind

Maelor Ind

Arena l

Rider

Emma Rarity
Kara Maloney
Ashley Daniel
Corrie McLellan
Jo McDermott
Val Craven
Abigail Unwin
Camilla Ibson
Angela Howes
Amanda Price
Meriel Millot
Michelle Davidson
Janet Freeman
Lucy Brydon
Susan Williams
Charlotte Anstey
Clare Bosley
Catherine Bennett
Kara Maloney
Caroline Jones
Sandy Toogood
Lisa Cadman
Stella Seed
Laura Davies
Steph Woodland
Heidi Page
Jenny Bright
Annabel Mason

Horse

Finlows Rendezvous
Hugo

Abba

Embla Blissful

Elegant Charm
Genies Lamp

Lunar Vision
Deegravin

Chess

Spirals Second Chance
Curio

Boulderwalls Skyes The Limit
Ginger

Theodore's Love

Tara Shadylady
Blancanaid Nobleman
Tremeer

Simply Blitz

Ellie

Ghareeb Belle
Wonderful Wilfred
Nerquis Mastermind
The Boss

Bologna

Dyffrynaled Trysor
Duke

Mad About Oscar
Bad Inside

%
76.79%
76.43%
75.36%
75.00%
74.29%
73.75%
73.57%
73.21%
72.86%
72.86%
72.32%
71.61%
70.89%
70.89%
70.71%
70.54%
70.18%
70.00%
68.39%
67.14%
66.61%
66.61%
65.89%
63.39%

w/d

w/d

w/d

w/d

Coll
63
62
62
60
61
60
59
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
59
58
57
54
55
56
55
52
51

Place
1
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Score
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Non-Qualifier tests

Prelim 18
143 Grace Jackson
141 Lucy Filby
145 Anne Dawson
144 Christine Hill
142 Janice Edwards

Novice 28
146 Rachel Holland
148 Karen Thackray
149 Jane Yorke
147 lsabella Jackson

Primitive Fox I
The Arch Rival
Midnight Blits
Mooseman

Ballinvella Joe

Kingsmill
Penffridd Hooch
Fergies Lady
Talos

Score
163
150.5
146.5
142
140

165
161.5
152
151

Collectives %

55
52
48
47
50

56
53
51
53

67.92%
62.71%
61.04%
59.17%
58.33%

68.75%
67.29%
63.33%
62.92%

Placing
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